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Description

200008300002
97951

08/30/2000
11:40:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199210200002
39251

200008300002
97941

08/30/2000
11:40:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199209300002
17111

200008300002
97971

08/30/2000
11:40:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199211140002
69231

200008300002
97961

08/30/2000
11:40:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199210060002
24851

200008300002
98031

08/30/2000
11:55:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199211140002
69461

200008300002
98041

08/30/2000
11:55:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199211250002
81811

200008300002
98051

08/30/2000
11:55:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199212150003
00571

200008300002
98061

08/30/2000
11:55:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199212150003
00331

200008300002
98071

08/30/2000
11:55:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199212040002
90721

200008300002
98091

08/30/2000
11:55:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199303230000
78081

200008300002
98081

08/30/2000
11:55:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199302220000
50781

200008300002
98101

08/30/2000
11:55:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306030001
59921

200008300002
98111

08/30/2000
11:55:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307060001
95721

200008300002
98121

08/30/2000
11:55:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307140002
06141

200008300002
98131

08/30/2000
11:55:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307010001
93371

200008300002
98141

08/30/2000
11:55:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199308020002
27281

200008300002
98151

08/30/2000
11:55:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199309020002
67211

200008300002
98161

08/30/2000
11:55:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199309290002
99811

200008300002
98171

08/30/2000
11:55:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199310110003
14261



200008300002
98211

08/30/2000
11:55:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199401050000
02161

200008300002
98181

08/30/2000
11:55:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199310250003
32131

200008300002
98201

08/30/2000
11:55:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199312230004
11761

200008300002
98191

08/30/2000
11:55:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199310150003
20901

200008300002
98231

08/30/2000
11:55:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008300002
98221

08/30/2000
11:55:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199401190000
19261

200008300002
98251

08/30/2000
11:55:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008300002
98241

08/30/2000
11:55:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008300002
98271

08/30/2000
11:55:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199206040001
02031

200008300002
98261

08/30/2000
11:55:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199204290000
64961

200008300002
98281

08/30/2000
11:55:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199206090001
06301


