Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008300002 97951	08/30/2000 11:40:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199210200002 39251	
200008300002 97941	08/30/2000 11:40:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199209300002 17111	
200008300002 97971	08/30/2000 11:40:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199211140002 69231	
200008300002 97961	08/30/2000 11:40:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199210060002 24851	
200008300002 98031	08/30/2000 11:55:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199211140002 69461	
200008300002 98041	08/30/2000 11:55:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199211250002 81811	
200008300002 98051	08/30/2000 11:55:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199212150003 00571	
200008300002 98061	08/30/2000 11:55:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199212150003 00331	
200008300002 98071	08/30/2000 11:55:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199212040002 90721	
200008300002 98091	08/30/2000 11:55:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199303230000 78081	
200008300002 98081	08/30/2000 11:55:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199302220000 50781	
200008300002 98101	08/30/2000 11:55:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199306030001 59921	
200008300002 98111	08/30/2000 11:55:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199307060001 95721	
200008300002 98121	08/30/2000 11:55:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199307140002 06141	
200008300002 98131	08/30/2000 11:55:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199307010001 93371	
200008300002 98141	08/30/2000 11:55:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199308020002 27281	
200008300002 98151	08/30/2000 11:55:28	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199309020002 67211	
200008300002 98161	08/30/2000 11:55:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199309290002 99811	
200008300002 98171	08/30/2000 11:55:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199310110003 14261	

200008300002 98211	08/30/2000 11:55:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199401050000 02161	
200008300002 98181	08/30/2000 11:55:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199310250003 32131	
200008300002 98201	08/30/2000 11:55:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199312230004 11761	
200008300002 98191	08/30/2000 11:55:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199310150003 20901	
200008300002 98231	08/30/2000 11:55:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK				
200008300002 98221	08/30/2000 11:55:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199401190000 19261	
200008300002 98251	08/30/2000 11:55:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK				
200008300002 98241	08/30/2000 11:55:41	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK				
200008300002 98271	08/30/2000 11:55:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199206040001 02031	
200008300002 98261	08/30/2000 11:55:45	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199204290000 64961	
200008300002 98281	08/30/2000 11:55:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199206090001 06301	